CMS ENERGY CORP

CMS ENERGY CORP
ISIN: US1258961002  WKN:
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Price
58.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US1258961002
CMS

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

17,370 EUR
S&P 500

58.00 EUR (173)
58.50 EUR (172)
58.00 EUR
58.00 EUR
58.00 EUR
58.00 EUR
51.88 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

125896100

70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00

y
50.00 l.'i

45.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1258961002&ID_NOTATION=2594035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1258961002&ID_NOTATION=2594035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed853ec7cfb67e9cf196774d2882a72f51678d5c2a62b95c6486f42d90958ed1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a90ad4130c3ce6330&time=1716273959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30f0b60d4b1f7e5f01476dbc21f649ae1dcc4a17a091b61c2867ecbeff4eb667&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e657002b0581ae9a4&time=1716273959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9388b7b9c0242a82105398b2ad8660247963ff23adfa44dfb9ce1aabdabad13&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f4375713e9a7dddd&time=1716273959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98af98684dae9486da68411ec05eccd29aba7551132159070a9a2ca3dec2501f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49998ef006d3edc62&time=1716273959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be08a8b4ea1956dc1fb4e13e9e1bf1cf2bae9a40f88df537a17746b8bfbf35d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7cb8e1bf2c355a6e&time=1716273959&tool=RSC

CMS ENERGY CORP

Details
2024/05/20 08:04:07 5y
Price
58.00 EUR 70.00 l
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) m
General attributes 65.00 W
ISIN US1258961002 \ |
Symbol CMS ﬂ
Exchange Frankfurt 60.00 l w
Currency EUR |L1 | mH Ii
Sector Utilities
. 55.00 l’ [ w nl]‘
Security type Stock Jq !
Market cap (m) 17,370 EUR 4 N; f' h w
Benchmark S&P 500 50.00 l.\ N ' v v
|
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.00 EUR (173) 4500
Ask (Ask size) 58.50 EUR (172)
Open 58.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 58.00 EUR
Low 58.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 51.88 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 57.70 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 55.90 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53.93 EUR (1)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 53.18 EUR (1)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 58.50 EUR (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +9.85% +7.01% +11.54% YTD Low | date 50.98 EUR (2024/01/25)
Perf (abs.) +5.20 +3.80 +6.00 52 Weeks High | date 58.50 EUR (2024/05/10)
Beta 0.26 0.33 0.41 52 Weeks Low | date 48.02 EUR (2023/10/03)

Volatility 17.27 18.59 21.57
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 58.50 EUR  0.00 1

17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:11 57.50 EUR  0.00 1

20
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 63.24 USD 103.50 20,886

17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 58.00 EUR  0.00 1

20
London Stock 2020/12/ 17:14 59.6752 USD 0.09 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2594035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257592305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52964339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805460

CMS ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/ 08:04 58.00 EUR
20

2024/05/ 08:10 57.50 EUR
20

2024/05/ 08:08 58.00 EUR
20

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256809

CMS ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

OMS ENERGY

Contact Details

CMS ENERGY CORP.

One Energy Plaza - 49201-2357 Jackson
Telefon: +1-517-788-0550

Fax: +

E-mail: info@cmsenergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Russell Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ralph Izzo Member of Board of
Directors

Deborah Butler Member of Board of
Directors

John Sznewajs Member of Board of
Directors

Jon Barfield Member of Board of
Directors

Kurt Darrow Member of Board of
Directors

Laura Wright Member of Board of
Directors

Myrna Soto Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Tanski  Member of Board of
Directors

Suzanne Shank Member of Board of
Directors

Garrick J. Chairman of Managing

Rochow Board

Angela Member of Executive

Thompkins Committee

Brian F. Rich Member of Executive
Committee

Melissa M. Member of Executive

Gleespen Committee

Reiji P. Hayes ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Mcintosh  Member of Executive
Committee

Tamara J. Member of Executive

Faber Committee
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mailto:info@cmsenergy.com
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